

12 EX 242/26 ANIL KUMAR Vs. MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF
DELHI

25.03.2026

Present : Ms. Sakshi Karanwal, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
None for JD.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Certified copy filed on behalf of DH.

As per directions of ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose
fixed on 23.04.2026.

(READER)
DJ-08 : CENTRAL DISTRICT
TIS HAZARI COURTS : DELHI
25.03.2026 (P)